
Nagaur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  170.00  17,000.00  18,000.00  16,000.00  17,000.00 2025-10-15

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  6,800.00  7,500.00 2025-04-23

Guar - Other  48.00  4,800.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  4,800.00 2025-04-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  33.00  3,300.00  3,700.00  3,000.00  3,300.00 2025-04-23

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other  120.00  12,000.00  13,500.00  11,000.00  12,000.00 2025-04-23

Mustard - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,800.00  5,000.00  5,300.00 2025-04-23

Soanf - Other  105.00  10,500.00  14,500.00  8,000.00  10,500.00 2025-04-23

Taramira - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,300.00  4,600.00  5,000.00 2025-04-23

Methi Seeds - Other  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2025-04-23

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  105.00  10,500.00  11,600.00  10,000.00  10,500.00 2025-03-26

Moath Dal - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,800.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-02-21
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